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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:
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Rank
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067387 Permanent PBT
2719 Janitorial Svcs Asst Sprv

2719

9/20/2017
9/12/2017

Score Last Name

1004
1000
966
922
903
902
855
819
797
795
79
760
758
727
720
713

KIM
PANIAGUA
RODRIGUEZ
WILLIAMS
LIN

LEMUS
CHEUNG
SPENCER
JACKSON
BALTODANO
TRIEU
GODFREY
HSIONG

SANCHEZ JR.

DANIEL
WARMSLEY

Inspection End:

Rule of Ten Scores
9/18/2017

First Name

IAN
FRANCISCO
MIGUEL
OTIS
LISA
JOSE
SANNIE
JERRIE
KAREEM
ALAN
MARY
THOMAS
CLIFF
DANIEL
RYAN
MARK
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Duration:
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